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Name Agency Email  Primary Areas of Expertise 

Bauermeister, Janet U.S. Commercial Service 
 

Janet.Bauermeister@trade.gov 
 

Foreign company vetting, distributor searches, 
trade shows, missions, Embassy staff 
 

Castillo, Zara 
 

Export Finance Assistance 
Center of WA 
 

zara.castillo@efacw.org 
 

Referrals, financial assistance, export training 
 

Costello, Mark SBA Seattle District Office Mark.costello@sba.gov Referrals, SBA lending, export training 
 

Donzella, Sandra U.S. EXIM Bank sandra.donzella@exim.gov Export credit insurance, export lending 

Gibbs, Lee 
 

SBA Office of International 
Trade 
 

Leland.gibbs@sba.gov 
 

International trade financing, SBA lending 
 

Goddin, Scott U.S. Commercial Service scott.goddin@trade.gov Overseas client vetting, international trade law 
 

Golovkin, Ivan 
 

Minority Business 
Development Agency 
 

IGolovkin@ci.tacoma.wa.us 
 

General business resources and referrals for 
minority-owned businesses 
 

He, Ellie WA Small Business Development Center, 
Western WA 

ellie.he@wsbdc.org Export planning and technical business advising, free 
international market research 

Jenkins, Vern WA Small Business Development Center, 
Eastsern WA 

vern.jenkins@wsbdc.org Export planning and technical business advising, free 
international market research 

Johnson, Julie WA State Department of Agriculture JJohnson@agr.wa.gov Exporting agricultural products, referrals, company 
recruitment & outreach, market access 

Lyon, Loren Impact Washington llyon@impactwashington.org "Made in America" grants 

Mooney, Diane U.S. Commercial Service Diane.Mooney@trade.gov Foreign company vetting, distributor searches, trade 
shows, missions, Embassy staff 

Nania, Joel SBA Spokane District Office Joel.nania@sba.gov Referrals, export training, SBA lending 

Newton, Jim SBA Office of International Trade James.Newton@sba.gov International trade financing, SBA lending 

Spelhaug, Larry SCORE Mentors greaterseattle@scorevolunteer.org General business resources and counseling for startup 
businesses 

Stein, Tricia Western U.S. Agricultural Trade 
Association (WUSATA) 

tricia@wusata.org Matching grants for international marketing 
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Trujillo, Larry SBA Portland District Office (serves 
Vancouver, WA) 

larry.trujillo@sba.gov Referrals, lending, export training 

White, Lisa SBA Seattle District Office Lisa.white@sba.gov SBA Referrals, export training, SBA lending 

Wolfe Jr., Deloit Impact Washington dwolfe@impactwashington.org “Made in Washington” grants 

 


